OWNER’




CLPLE HARDWARE
shown in actual size

A1.M8X30L HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREW WITH HALF ROUND HEAD Qty.6

{

A2.M12X85L HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREW WITH HALF ROUND HEAD Qty.1

A3.M8X15L ROUND HEAD HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW - CAP Qty.1(Pre-installed)

mm 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

inch —o 1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"




CLPLE HARDWARE

shownin actual size

B1. M12 HEXAGON NUT Qty.1 C1.M8 SPRING WASHER Qty.1( Pre-installed)
VR
© H e
. 7
C2.M8 WASHER (14) Qty.6 C3.M12 WASHER(@25) Qty.2

] ©

mm 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

inch o 1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"




A[1PCS]

C[3PCS]

~

CLPLE HARDWARE
shown in actual size

B[1PCS]

D[6PCS]

&)

_/




CLPLE HARDWARE
shown in actual size

D1.Copper Sleeve (8250-024)( Pre-installed).........cooueevereeerierininneeeeeeenes 2PCS
D2.17145Square Stopper(9211-004).....ccccveeiiiieiieiiieeeeeeie e 2PCS
D3.1150Square Stopper(9211-005).....ccccuviuuriiiiiiiiiieeeeeiiis e eeeeiiiee e eeeaens 3PCS
D4.Round Stopper(9211-016)( Pre-installed)...........ccovvveiieeeeeiiineereeinnnnn. 2PCS
D5.Shaft ENd Cap(9211-157)...ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiie et 6PCS
D6.Buffer Sleeve(9212-019)( Pre-installed)...........cccevvviieeeeeeriiieeeeiiieenne, 1PCS
D7.Nylon Washer(9214-008)..........couieiiiiiiiieeeeeie e 8PCS
D1 D2 D3

D4 D5 D6

(((_@

D7




CLPLE




	CLPLE-P0
	CLPLE螺絲表明細
	CLPLE爆炸图

